2006 ANGLERS OF THE YEAR

SPECIES/SIZE

Largemouth Bass, 13 Ibs. 8 0z., 23 ins.

Smallmouth Bass, 6 Ibs. 11 0z., 23 % ins.

Crappie, 4 Ibs. 6 0z., 19 % ins.

Rock Bass, 2 Ibs. 1 0z., 13 ins.
Sunfish, 3 Ibs. 0 0z., 14 ins.

White Bass, 3 Ibs. 3 0z., 18 % ins.
Striped Bass, 38 Ibs. 7 0z., 42 % ins.
White Perch, 1 1b. 12 0z., 12 % ins.
Channel Catfish, 28 Ibs. 3 0z, 42 ins.
Blue Catfish, 95 Ibs. 11 0z., 54 %% ins.
Flathead Catfish, 48 Ibs. 5 0z. , 46 %2 ins.
Rainbow Trout, 13 Ibs. 4 0z., 28 %% ins.
Brook Trout, 7 Ibs. 5 0z., 23 ins.
Brown Trout, 11 Ibs., 15 oz., 27 ins.

Chain Pickerel, 6 Ibs. 0 0z., 25% ins.
Chain Pickerel, 6 Ibs. 0 oz.

Muskellunge, 33 Ibs. 8 0z., 45 ins.
Northern Pike, 10 Ibs., 5 0z., 32 ins.
Walleye, 13 Ibs. 5 0z., 35 ins.
Yellow Perch, 2 Ibs. 2 0z., 15 % ins.
Gar, 20 Ibs. 11 0z., 50 %2 ins.
Bowfin, 12 Ibs. 0 oz., 32 ins.

Carp, 37 Ibs. 0 0z., 41ins.

ANGLER’S NAME/HOME

William Mawyer, Altavista, VA

Al Scott, Staunton, VA

Robert Taylor, Concord, VA

John Guthrie, Sutherland, VA
Thomas Branham, Jr., Pound, VA
James Johnson, Jr., Wytheville, VA
Robert Armstrong, Penhook, VA
Wilbert Reib, Sr., Petersburg, VA
Carroll Wilkinson, Chesterfield, VA
Archie Gold, Jetersville, VA
William Hughes, 111, Red Oak, VA
Luke Stevens, Rockview, WV
Jerry Bartley, Port Republic, VA
Curtis Hall, Dry Fork, VA

Michael Keller, Alexander, VA
Clyde Harrison, Littleton, NC

William McPeak, Barren Springs, VA
Eric Foster, Port Republic, VA

Adam Waller, Fries, VA

Randall Tucker, Clifton Forge, VA
Pete Mathews, Chesapeake, VA
Richard Wolford, Stony Creek, VA

William Whitlock, Jr., Louisa, VA

BODY OF WATER
Private Pond

Lake Moomaw
Briery Creek Lake
Nottoway River
Flannagan Reservoir
Claytor Lake

Smith Mountain Lake
James River

James River

James River

Buggs Island Lake
Crooked Creek
Hemlock Springs
Smith River

Lunga Reservoir
Private Pond

Claytor Lake

S. F. Shenandoah River
New River

Lake Moomaw
Northwest River
Nottoway River

Lake Anna

DATE

07/24/2006
11/10/2006
04/23/2006
12/08/2006
06/05/2006
11/04/2006
04/29/2006
04/12/2006
04/05/2006
07/15/2006
04/05/2006
05/28/2006
12/29/2006
05/26/2006

06/28/2006
12/22/2006

02/28/2006
04/09/2006
04/12/2006
01/25/2006
04/10/2006
05/21/2006

05/06/2006

PLEASE NOTE: You can find all you need to know about the Trophy Fish Program at
www.dgif.virginia.gov or call 804-367-1293.
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